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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT bpwninimn MATERIALS & COLORS qIN'al N1an
Length 521mm Product color black
Width 153mm Body material aluminum
Height 463mm Protection class IEC 62262 1K08
Product weight 125009 Cover finishing Clear
Cover material Tempered glass
Lens material PC
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ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal current
Nominal voltage
Mains frequency
Protection class
Operating mode
Driver manufacturer
Driver model

Driver output current
Dimmable driver mode
Power factor

THDi

Output ripple current
Inrush current

Inrush current time Tysq

Max. no. of lum. On circuit break.
B16 A

Max. no. of lum. On circuit break.
C10A

Max. no. of lum. On circuit break.
Cl16 A

APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment

Mounting type
Mounting location

Type of protection

Ambient temperature range

D"Ynwn 0m

400W

1.73A

220-240V
50/60Hz

Class 1

Internal LED driver
MEAN WELL

2 x ELG-200-C1050AB
1050mA

1-10v

>0.98

<13%

<5%

65A

680us

1

(aall Ay

OUTDOOR

Surface
Pole

Ceiling/Wall-mounted
Pole

IP66

-25...+50°C
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CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS

Nisko Class

Israeli Standard

CB

Photobiological Safety

EMC

LM80
T™M21
LM79

Binning

IP 60529

Protection class IK (shock
resistance)

Vibration Test

Green Building

1ISO 9001

PERFORMANCE

T™M21

Lifespan L70
Lifespan L80
Lifespan L90

Driver lifespan

D"pN

PROFESSIONAL 5 Years
Ta=50°C
IS 20-2-1
IS 20-2-5

IEC 60598-1
IEC 60598-2-5
IEC 61347-1
IEC 61347-2-13
IEC 62031

IEC 62384

IEC 62493

IEC 62778 RGO (Exempt)

IEC 55015
IEC 61000-3-2
IEC 61000-3-3
IEC 61547

Vv
V Ta=35°C
\2

v Declaration
SDCM <5

IP66

IKO8

IEC 60068-2-6

RoHS
ISO 14001

\'

n'vix'aa

V Ta=35°C
>54000Hrs
>54000Hrs
>29000Hrs

50000Hrs
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PHOTOMETRIC DATA np'udIN
Luminous efficacy 128Lm/W
Luminous flux 51050Lm
CCT 4000K
CRI >80
LED manufacturer SEOUL
SEMICONDUCTOR
Chip type SMD 5050
SDCM <5
Beam angle 135X60°
IES Classification Type Il
Longitudinal Classification Very Short
BUG Rating B3-U0-G4
Efficiency 100%
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